Reputation

The 800
Award

Company

Catalina Island Company

Catalina Island Company

Catalina Island Company

Catalina Island Company

Catalina Island Company

Catalina Island Company

Catalina Island Company

Catalina Island Company

Catalina Island Company

Century Casinos, Inc.

Grand Pacific Resorts

Grand Pacific Resorts

The 800 Award

2023 U.S. Hospitality Award Winners

Location

Mt Ada

Banning House Lodge

Catalina Island Company

Hotel Atwater

Catalina Zip Line Eco Tour

Pavilion Hotel

Two Harbors General Store

Island Spa Catalina

Golf Gardens

Century Casino Cripple Creek

Carlsbad Inn Beach Resort

Carlsbad Seapointe Resort

City

Avalon

Avalon

Avalon

Avalon

Avalon

Avalon

Avalon

Avalon

Avalon

Cripple Creek

Carlsbad

Carlsbad

State

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

co

CA

CA

Rep Score

908

894

888

871

868

848

841

830

823

820

843

839



Reputation

The 800
Award

The 800 Award

Company Location

Grand Pacific Resorts Vista Mirage Resort

Premier Parks Pacific Park on the Santa Monica Pier
Premier Parks City Museum

World Travel Holdings, Inc. CruisesOnly

World Travel Holdings, Inc. LuxuryOnly Cruises

2023 U.S. Hospitality Award Winners

City

Palm Springs

Santa Monica

St. Louis

Wilmington

Wilmington

State

CA

CA

MO

MA

MA

Rep Score

828

808

807

860

834



